
Latvian open XC Cup 2021, kopvērtējums

OPEN klase

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds Spārns Modelis Klase P4, T1 P5, T1 P6, T1 P6, T2 Summa

1 Dmitrijs Veidemans Niviuk Peak 5 EN-D 889.7 439.3 867.0 1000.1 3196.1

2 Janis Mateuss BGD Cure EN-C 726.7 709.6 706.8 923.9 3067.0

3 Ivars Slivka Niviuk Artik 6 EN-C 365.2 691.3 1000.0 967.8 3024.3

4 Aleksejs Kuzmins Ozone MANTRA M7 EN-D 502.4 521.4 748.6 945.4 2717.8

5 Aleksandrs Mihailovs OZONE MANTRA M7 EN-D 59.6 519.4 945.6 976.0 2500.6

6 Matiss Martinovs Advance Iota EN-B 331.7 439.5 578.5 705.6 2055.3

7 Andrejs Pukitis Sky Apollo EN-B 107.5 567.7 789.1 469.9 1934.2

8 Dzintars Slapjums Nova Sector EN-C 175.4 172.6 713.0 531.1 1592.1

9 Arnis Gailis Advance Sigma 10 EN-C 64.2 530.3 371.4 476.6 1442.5

10 Germans Veidemans Advance Epsilon 7 EN-B 372.4 382.6 479.8 199.8 1434.6

11 Aivars Ozols NIVIUK ARTIK6 EN-C 723.0 627.5 0.0 0.0 1350.5

12 Vladimirs Žoludevs Niviuk Ikuma EN-B 40.9 227.2 723.6 161.9 1153.6

13 Edgars Jasmans Nova Mentor 6 EN-B 51.8 301.8 359.6 421.3 1134.5

14 Vilnis Gailums Skywalks Miscal5 EN-A 0.0 0.0 617.2 421.8 1039.0

15 Normunds Pakulis Niviuk Artik 5 NE-C 0.0 410.1 73.6 539.7 1023.4

16 Janis Grants BGD Epic EN-B 69.3 178.9 217.4 421.6 887.2

17 Aleksejs Bitko PHI Maestro EN-B 380.0 0.0 0.0 488.2 868.2

18 Roberto Smulko Gin Gliders Leopard EN-D 835.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 835.4

19 Artis Kromanis Niviuk Ikuma P EN-B 339.5 220.5 54.8 196.4 811.2

20 Janis Kucenko BGD Cure EN-C 304.0 0.0 0.0 442.7 746.7

21 Valdis Brokans Niviuk Artik 5 EN-C 657.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 657.5

22 Raivis Studens NIVIUK HOOK 5 EN-B 283.6 301.9 0.0 0.0 585.5

23 Rauls Eglītis Advance Iota EN-B 0.0 364.2 69.6 139.6 573.4

24 Lauris Pumpurs Flow XC racer EN-D 528.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 528.4

25 Gunars Frickauss SKY Paragliders Apollo EN-B 188.6 151.3 30.5 143.0 513.4

26 Sintija Toma NIVIUK HOOK5 EN-B 125.3 166.5 30.5 128.9 451.2

27 Ruslan Zdanovich BGD Punk EN-B 393.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 393.3

28 Nauris Miķelsons Advance Epsilon 8 EN-B 0.0 0.0 0.0 293.9 293.9

29 Mārtiņš Strazdiņš BGD Base EN-B 266.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 266.5

30 Dmitrijs Krjukovs NIVIUK Artik6 EN-C 0.0 0.0 266.4 0.0 266.4

31 Jānis Balodis MacPara Muse 4 EN-A 0.0 0.0 0.0 257.8 257.8

32 Ivars Purviņš BGD Base 2 EN-B 0.0 226.4 0.0 0.0 226.4

33 Viktors Mikšta BGD Adam EN-A 0.0 0.0 30.5 186.4 216.9

34 Ilja Germans Gin Gliders Atlas 2 EN-B 0.0 188.0 0.0 0.0 188.0

35 Māris Vancans NIVIUK Artik 6 EN-C 167.2 0.0 0.0 167.2

36 Karina Zarzecka Nova  ion light 5 EN-B 153.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 153.3

37 Daniils Besedin BGD Base2 EN-B 41.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.6

38 Martins Gode Advance Epsilon 7 EN-B 40.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.9

STANDARD klase

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds Spārns Modelis Klase P4, T1 P5, T1 P6, T1 P6, T2 Summa

1 Matiss Martinovs Advance Iota EN-B 331.7 439.5 578.5 705.6 2055.3

2 Andrejs Pukitis Sky Apollo EN-B 107.5 567.7 789.1 469.9 1934.2

3 Germans Veidemans Advance Epsilon 7 EN-B 372.4 382.6 479.8 199.8 1434.6

4 Vladimirs Žoludevs Niviuk Ikuma EN-B 40.9 227.2 723.6 161.9 1153.6

5 Edgars Jasmans Nova Mentor 6 EN-B 51.8 301.8 359.6 421.3 1134.5

6 Vilnis Gailums Skywalks Miscal5 EN-A 0.0 0.0 617.2 421.8 1039.0

7 Janis Grants BGD Epic EN-B 69.3 178.9 217.4 421.6 887.2

8 Aleksejs Bitko PHI Maestro EN-B 380.0 0.0 0.0 488.2 868.2

9 Artis Kromanis Niviuk Ikuma P EN-B 339.5 220.5 54.8 196.4 811.2

10 Raivis Studens NIVIUK HOOK 5 EN-B 283.6 301.9 0.0 0.0 585.5

11 Rauls Eglītis Advance Iota EN-B 0.0 364.2 69.6 139.6 573.4

12 Gunars Frickauss SKY Paragliders Apollo EN-B 188.6 151.3 30.5 143.0 513.4

13 Sintija Toma NIVIUK HOOK5 EN-B 125.3 166.5 30.5 128.9 451.2

14 Ruslan Zdanovich BGD Punk EN-B 393.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 393.3

15 Nauris Miķelsons Advance Epsilon 8 EN-B 0.0 0.0 0.0 293.9 293.9

16 Mārtiņš Strazdiņš BGD Base EN-B 266.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 266.5

17 Jānis Balodis MacPara Muse 4 EN-A 0.0 0.0 0.0 257.8 257.8

18 Ivars Purviņš BGD Base 2 EN-B 0.0 226.4 0.0 0.0 226.4

19 Viktors Mikšta BGD Adam EN-A 0.0 0.0 30.5 186.4 216.9

20 Ilja Germans Gin Gliders Atlas 2 EN-B 0.0 188.0 0.0 0.0 188.0

21 Karina Zarzecka Nova  ion light 5 EN-B 153.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 153.3

22 Daniils Besedin BGD Base2 EN-B 41.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.6

23 Martins Gode Advance Epsilon 7 EN-B 40.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.9

DĀMU klase

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds Spārns Modelis Klase P4, T1 P5, T1 P6, T1 P6, T2 Summa

1 Sintija Toma NIVIUK HOOK5 EN-B 125.3 166.5 30.5 128.9 451.2

2 Karina Zarzecka Nova  ion light 5 EN-B 153.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 153.3


